
BUS ROUTES

2024-2025
BURTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTE
Driver:  Annette Bonertz
Updated January 22, 2025

Stop Name Stop # Time Stop Name Stop  # Time
Pre Trip 7:08 Leave base 2:50
Leave Base 7:33 NES 1 2:59
Arrow Park/Rock Island Rd 1 7:51 Leave NSS 2 3:03
4690 Hwy 6 2 7:54 Idler Road 3 3:15
4820 Hwy 6 3 7:57 3019 Hwy 6 4 3:16
4940 Hwy 6 4 8:00 3661 Hwy 6 5 3:19
Burton Frontage Rd 5 8:03 Arrow Park 6 3:21
147 Robazzo Rd 6 8:06 Cenotaph 7 3:22
ClarkDr/ McCormack Rd 7 8:09 Adshead Rd 8 3:23
253 McCormack Rd 8 8:12 4690 Hwy 6 9 3:24
326 McCormack Rd 9 8:12 4940 Hwy 6 10 3:26
Burton School 10 8:14 5218 Hwy 6 11 3:30
5218 Hwy 6 11 8:17 Burton School 13 3:35
4940 Hwy 6 12 8:19 253 McCormack 14 3:38
4690 Hwy 6 13 8:22 326 McCormack 15 3:39
Adshead Rd 14 8:25 Clark Dr/McCormack Rd 16 3:40
Cenotaph 15 8:26 147 Robazzo Rd 17 3:45
Arrow Park 16 8:28 Burton Frontage Rd 18 3:49
3661 Hwy 6 17 8:30 4940 Hwy 6 19 3:53
3019 Hwy 6 18 8:33 4820 Hwy 6 20 3:54
Idler Road 19 8:34 4690 Hwy 6 21 3:56
NSS 20 8:47 Arrow Park/Rock Island Rd 22 4:00
NES 21 8:51 Bus Yard 23 4:19

Shift/Cleaning Complete 9:57 Shift Complete 4:24

*All bus runs are subject to review through-out the school year and may be revised.

AM RUN PM RUN

Page 1 of 1


	Burton

